	2024年连江县一环和贵安新天地片区部分学校公开选调教师岗位计划表

	类别
	学校
	语文
	数学
	英语
	体育
	信息
	幼教
	合计
	备注

	小学
	一环学校
	6
	4
	1
	1
	1
	 
	13
	 

	
	连江一中贵安分校
	1
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2
	 

	幼儿园
	一环幼儿园
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	4
	4
	 

	
	贵安新天地幼儿园
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	2
	2
	 

	合计
	7
	5
	1
	1
	1
	6
	21
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